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22002692 REPAIR/RRF 23,000 02/17/2022

M09384 MECH OTHER 0 03/01/2005

E14365 ELEC OTHER 2,000 02/01/2005

P0508970 OTHER 0 02/01/2005

R047048 REPAIR/RRF 2,800 12/01/2004

B0414299 NEW CONSTR 183,927 12/01/2004

HX Base Yr

87072 BRANCH CREEK DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,744 100.3200 132.42 363,360 2005 2005 0 0 0 9.50 90.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2316

BAS 1,940 100 2005 1,940 232,490

FGR 516 55 2005 284 34,034

FOP 61 30 2005 18 2,158

FSP 240 40 2005 96 11,504

FUS 376 100 2005 376 45,060

PTO 592 5 2025 30 3,596

3,725 2,744 328,841

BAS=[YR=2005;ORIG=0,0] W4 W12 N2 W8 S2 W30 S36 E2 S1 E8 N1 E2
E2 N4 E7 S4 E11 E22 N36 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=-36,-8] E34 S8 E14 N18 W48 S10 $
FGR=[YR=2005;ORIG=-22,36] S23 E6 S1 E10 N1 E6 N23 W22 $
FUS=[YR=2005;ORIG=26,0] E2 N12 E4 S3 E6 S9 E2 S16 W2 S5 W10
N5 W2 N16 $
FSP=[YR=2005;ORIG=-4,0] N8 W32 S8 E12 N2 E8 S2 E12 $
FOP=[YR=2005;ORIG=-42,36] S3 E11 N3 W2 N4 W7 S4 W2 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E15 W15 $
.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 88 3,080

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,077.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 84 3,619

6,699

1 000100 C RES 0 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


